

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

No: RX-72/20091016/0/01

We, Nokia Corporation

Keilalahdentie 4, 02150 Espoo, Finland

declare under our sole responsibility that the product

RX-72

is in conformity with the following essential requirements of the Directive 1999/5/EC: Article 3.1a), 3.1b) and 3.2. The product conforms to the following standards and specifications, applying versions valid on the date this DoC is issued:

EN 301 511	Harmonised Standard for Mobile Stations in the GSM 900/1800 Bands
EN 300 328	Harmonised Standard for Data Transmission Equipment Operating in the 2.4 GHz Band
EN 301 489-01	Electro Magnetic Compatibility Standard for Radio Equipment and Services
EN 301 489-07	Specific (EMC) Conditions for Mobile Radio Equipment, GSM 900/1800 Bands
EN 301 489-17	Specific (EMC) Conditions for Wideband Data and Hiperlan Equipment
EN 301 489-24	Specific (EMC) Conditions for third generation cellular phones
EN 301 908-01	Harmonized standard for WCDMA Mobile Station; Common requirements
EN 301 908-02	Harmonized standard for WCDMA (UTRA FDD) Mobile Stations
EN 60950-1	Safety of Information Technology Equipment
EN 62311	Assessment of Electronic and Electrical Equipment related to Human Exposure restrictions for Electromagnetic Fields (OHz to 300GHz)
EN 55022	EMC Emission of Information Technology Equipment; Class A
EN 55024	EMC Immunity of Information Technology Equipment
1999/519/EC	Council Recommendation on the Limitation of Exposure of the General Public to Electromagnetic Fields

The conformity assessment procedure referred to in Article 10 and detailed in Annex IV of Directive 1999/5/EC has been followed with the involvement of the following Notified Body:

PHOENIX TESTLAB GmbH, Königswinkel 10 D-32825 Blomberg, Germany

The product is marked with the CE mark and Notified Body number according to the Directive 1999/5/EC:

C € 0700 **①**

Place of Issue: Salo Date of Issue: 16 October 2009

Nokia Product Authorization:

Signature: Tero Lehtinen

Position: Product Certification Officer

Site: Salo

Signature:
Name: John Hwang
Position: General Manager

Site: Espoo

Copyright © Nokia Corporation 2008

This DoC covers the product(s) with the following commercial name(s): Nokia Booklet-1